
 

Purchasing Division of Legal Department 
INTEROFFICE MEMORANDUM 

             
  Stacy Nonhof, Purchasing Agent 

 
Working Together for a 

                     Better Tomorrow, Today 
 
 
 BID OPENING 
 
BID OPENING DATE:  October 8, 2013 at 2:00 p.m. 
 
FOR:     Burdick Unit 2 Valve Inspection 
 
DEPARTMENT:   Utilities 
 
ESTIMATE:    $50,000.00 
 
FUND/ACCOUNT:   520 
 
PUBLICATION DATE:  September 19, 2013 
 
NO. POTENTIAL BIDDERS: 8 
 
 SUMMARY 
 
Bidder:  Sulzer Turbo Services   S.T. Cotter Turbine Services, Inc. 
   La Porte, TX     Clearwater, MN 
Bid Security:  Cashier’s Check    International Fidelity Inc. Co. 
Exceptions:  Noted      None 
 
Bid Price: 
Material:       ---               ----- 
Labor:  $18,650.00     $19,887.00 
Sales Tax:       ---_____             ---___ 
Total Bid:  $18,650.00     $19,887.00 
 
 
Bidder:  Power Generation Service, Inc. 
   Anoka, MN 
Bid Security:  RLI Insurance Co. 
Exceptions:  Noted 
 
Bid Price: 
Material:          --- 
Labor:  $22,142.00 
Sales Tax:         ---____ 
Total Bid:  $22,142.00 
 
 
 



cc: Tim Luchsinger, Utilities Director    Bob Smith, Assist. Utilities Director 
 Mary Lou Brown, City Administrator   Jaye Monter, Finance Director 
 Stacy Nonhof, Purchasing Agent    Pat Gericke, Utilities Admin. Assist. 
 Mike Steinke, PGS      Larry Keown, Burdick Station 
 

P1677 


